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ANTHONY P CAPPETTA FUNERAL SERVICES,
PC
39 N CASS AVE
WESTMONT IL 60559-1601

ENTREPRENEUR CHECKING Account Number: XXXXXX4795

Balance Summary

Checks * Indicates a break in check sequence
R-Check has been returned

Debits 

At Wintrust, we are committed to providing you with the best possible client experience and over the
years, we have made a concerted effort to minimize pricing changes.  As part of our ongoing effort to
enhance our technology, security, and innovation, effective September 1, 2024, we are increasing pricing
for select treasury management services.  These changes are necessary to continue offering a high level
of service and to accommodate rising operational costs.  We value your business and appreciate your
understanding. 

Beginning Balance as of 08/01/24 $14,775.19
+ Deposits and Credits (3) $12,402.00
- Withdrawals and Debits (16) $23,664.42
Ending Balance as of 08/30/24 $3,512.77
Analysis or Maintenance Fees for Period $0.00
Number of Days in Statement Period 30

Date Check# Amount
Aug 01 1962 $700.00
Aug 09 1965 * $53.55
Aug 02 1966 $71.00

Date Check# Amount
Aug 13 1967 $2,322.88
Aug 26 1968 $375.00
Aug 13 1969 $244.64

Date Check# Amount
Aug 09 1970 $175.85
Aug 27 1972 * $2,440.00

Date Description Subtractions
Aug 01 CHECK  1962 -$700.00
Aug 02 CHECK  1966 -$71.00
Aug 02 PREAUTHORIZED DEBIT

TEAMSTERS LOCAL CONVEN FEE 240802
-$1.75

Aug 02 PREAUTHORIZED DEBIT
TEAMSTERS LOCAL PAYMENT 002*CAPPETTA FUNER AL
HOME*2403.27*CA PPETTA FUNERAL HOM

-$2,403.27

APBJGOEIDJGOBOFOGPANEMDK
AIPGJCPOJLBOJLPOLKGOLOJK
ABHOBHFOKDOPKOBLFDBEKOPK
AHHMHDOPNGOKLJBCACEEHLGK
ADOPJNDNFOJHPLLNLEMODMGK
AGKMKOAOMOKEGCOOMOEAOCEK

21443 TWS289HR083124030133 01 000000000 7 004

21443 0065849 0001-0003 TWS289HR083124030133 01  L  7

21443 0065849 0001-0003 0000000000000000 

APBJGOEIDJGOBOFPHOBMGK
AIPGJCPOJLBOJLPCAOHFIK
ABHOBHFOKDOPINLFJDKIHK
AHHMHDOPMFHIBIMGNLOGLK
ADOPLNLLKILNOBIINEAMJK
DDLLDDLLDLDLLLDLLLDLLL



21443 0065850 0000-0003 TWS289HR083124030133 01  L  7
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Debits (Continued)

Credits 

Additions

Daily Balances

Date Description Subtractions
Aug 06 CASH MGMT TRSFR DR

REF 2191136L FUNDS TRANSFER TO DEP XXXXXX4133 FROM
-$1,500.00

Aug 09 CHECK  1965 -$53.55
Aug 09 CHECK  1970 -$175.85
Aug 13 CHECK  1967 -$2,322.88
Aug 13 CHECK  1969 -$244.64
Aug 14 CASH MGMT TRSFR DR

REF 2271558L FUNDS TRANSFER TO DEP XXXXXX4133 FROM
-$4,000.00

Aug 22 CASH MGMT TRSFR DR
REF 2351445L FUNDS TRANSFER TO DEP XXXXXX4133 FROM

-$9,000.00

Aug 26 CHECK  1968 -$375.00
Aug 27 CHECK  1972 -$2,440.00
Aug 28 PREAUTHORIZED DEBIT

IL DEPT OF REVEN EDI PYMNTS TXP*36425672901*20
099*20240630*T*163 8\

-$16.38

Aug 28 PREAUTHORIZED DEBIT
IL DEPT OF REVEN EDI PYMNTS TXP*36425672901*20
099*20240630*T*231 0\

-$23.10

Aug 28 PREAUTHORIZED DEBIT
IL DEPT OF REVEN EDI PYMNTS TXP*30324319*0411*
20240731*T*33700\

-$337.00

Date Description
Aug 05 DEPOSIT $671.00
Aug 05 DEPOSIT $10,611.00
Aug 30 CASH MGMT TRSFR CR

REF 2431436L FUNDS TRANSFER FRM DEP XXXXXX2917 FROM
$1,120.00

Date Balance
Jul 31 $14,775.19
Aug 01 $14,075.19
Aug 02 $11,599.17
Aug 05 $22,881.17

Date Balance
Aug 06 $21,381.17
Aug 09 $21,151.77
Aug 13 $18,584.25

Date Balance
Aug 14 $14,584.25
Aug 22 $5,584.25
Aug 26 $5,209.25

Date Balance
Aug 27 $2,769.25
Aug 28 $2,392.77
Aug 30 $3,512.77

APBJGOEIDJGOBOFOGPANEMDK
AIPGJCPOJLBOJLPOLKGOKOJK
ABHOBHDOODOPIOAKFBGOJDPK
AHHMHDOPPHBNNKPECGJNCLOK
ADOPINJEIMOHBHLOOLCJJIGK
AGMGMGAOEGCGMCOOMGMIGKMK

21443 0065851 0002-0003 TWS289HR083124030133 01  L  7

21443 0065851 0002-0003 0000000000000000 
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Check Images for Account XXXXXX4795

08/05/2024 $671.00

08/05/2024 $10,611.00

08/01/2024 # 1962 $700.00

08/09/2024 # 1965 $53.55

08/02/2024 # 1966 $71.00

08/13/2024 # 1967 $2,322.88

08/26/2024 # 1968 $375.00

08/13/2024 # 1969 $244.64

08/09/2024 # 1970 $175.85

08/27/2024 # 1972 $2,440.00

APBJGOEIDJGOBOFOGPANEMDK
AIPGJCPOJLBOJLPOLKGOLOJK
ABHOBHDMKDOPJOALFEBNEBOK
AHFODDOPMFFFAMLJECNBCDOK
ADOPKOOKNFEDJCHDPCAGBMHK
AGAOIGIKMOACGCOCMGGOAKEK

21443 0065852 0003-0003 TWS289HR083124030133 01  L  7

21443 0065852 0003-0003 0000000000000000 


